
3100-IIT WHT

INFORMATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY - 
WHITEVILLE CAMPUS - 1,296 Clock Hours

ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSE

FIRST TRIMESTER ESTIMATED COSTS - 432 Hours
PRICE TAX TOTAL

TCAT JACKSON - WHITEVILLE CAMPUS
1685 US Highway 64
Whiteville, TN 38075

(731) 424-0691
EFFECTIVE DATE: January 5, 2026

TUITION AND FEES 1,487.00 0.00 1,487.00
TCAT Maintenance Fee 1,404.00 0.00 1,404.00
TCAT Tech Fee 73.00 0.00 73.00
Student Activity Fee 10.00 0.00 10.00

SPECIAL ACADEMIC OR TESTING FEES 45.00 0.00 45.00
Full Career Readiness Certificate Test 45.00 0.00 45.00

BOOKS/SUPPLIES ISBN 601.54 5.73 607.27
CompTIA CertMaster Learn for A+ for Core 1 & Core 2 225.00 0.00 225.00
CompTIA A+ 244.00 0.00 244.00
OSHA 10 Training 73.75 0.00 73.75
Flash Drive USB 32GB Vertabim 6.31 0.62 6.93

TOTAL ESTIMATED FIRST TRIMESTER COST 2,133.54 5.73 2,139.27

DIFFLIFE 15 PC TOOL SET 24.99 2.44 27.43
XOOL 82in. 1 PRECISION SCREWDRIVER  SET 27.49 2.68 30.17

SECOND TRIMESTER ESTIMATED COSTS - 432 Hours
PRICE TAX TOTAL

TUITION AND FEES 1,487.00 0.00 1,487.00

Student Activity Fee 10.00 0.00 10.00

TCAT Maintenance Fee 1,404.00 0.00 1,404.00
TCAT Tech Fee 73.00 0.00 73.00

BOOKS/SUPPLIES ISBN 431.03 9.46 440.49
CompTIA CertMaster Learn for Network+ W9781642745245 145.00 0.00 145.00

VANTEC SATA/IDE ADAPTER (CB-ISA225-U3) 28.74 2.80 31.54

CompTIA Network+ 189.00 0.00 189.00
LEATBUY CAT5 Crimping Tool Kit RJ45 50pc Stripper Kit 68.29 6.66 74.95

TOTAL ESTIMATED SECOND TRIMESTER COST 1,918.03 9.46 1,927.49

ITEMS AND/OR PRICES REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ISBN NUMBERS LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.



3100-IIT WHT

INFORMATION AND INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY - 
WHITEVILLE CAMPUS - 1,296 Clock Hours

ESTIMATED STUDENT EXPENSE

TCAT JACKSON - WHITEVILLE CAMPUS
1685 US Highway 64
Whiteville, TN 38075

(731) 424-0691
EFFECTIVE DATE: January 5, 2026

PRICE TAX TOTAL
TUITION AND FEES 1,487.00 0.00 1,487.00

THIRD TRIMESTER ESTIMATED COSTS - 432 Hours

Student Activity Fee 10.00 0.00 10.00

TCAT Maintenance Fee 1,404.00 0.00 1,404.00
TCAT Tech Fee 73.00 0.00 73.00

BOOKS/SUPPLIES ISBN 572.25 0.00 572.25
TESTOUT SECURITY PRO 171.25 0.00 171.25

CompTIA Security+ 276.00 0.00 276.00

AWS CERT VOUCHER 125.00 0.00 125.00

ESTIMATED TOTAL COST 6,110.82 15.19 6,126.01

TOTAL ESTIMATED THIRD TRIMESTER COST 2,059.25 0.00 2,059.25

ITEMS AND/OR PRICES REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ISBN NUMBERS LISTED ARE EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES UPCOMING TERM.


